
NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 28 NOV 2014

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

19 AIR Saxon F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 69 / 152 25 MAR 1995 Sydney Heat
4 BARNES Anthony F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 105 / 231 17 SEP 1996 Boondall Buccaneers
6 BOYLE Zachary D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Adrenaline
2 CAMPBELL Jamie D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 106 / 234 6 JUN 1996 Perth Lightning

10 FEDOR Kayne F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 13 APR 1996 Adelaide Adrenaline
24 HODIC Sam F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 19 AUG 1996 Melbourne Ice
15 KUBARA Casey F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 6 APR 1996 Sydney Ice Dogs
17 MAHOOD David D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 23 SEP 1996 Perth Lightning
23 MARINO James F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 12 JUL 1997 Sydney Canterbury Midgets
14 McGUINESS Remy F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 17 MAR 1997 Adelaide Adrenaline
25 NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 11 AUG 1995 Brisbane Whalers

8 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 24 JAN 1996 Sydney East Coast Rebels
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.89 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 12 FEB 1996 Perth Lightning
11 REINECKE Yucca F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 5 JUL 1995 Sydney East Coast Rebels
21 SAK Tomas F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 80 / 176 26 JUN 1995 Perth Hawks
16 SHAFREN Luke D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 72 / 159 25 NOV 1995 Newcastle Northstars
20 SMART Charlie GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 30 MAY 1996 Perth Lightning
12 WEBSTER Kieren D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 12 JUL 1997 Perth Lightning
22 WILLIAMS Jordan F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 7 MAR 1995 Perth Northern Vikings

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
Assistant Coach: NOVYSEDLAK Milan AUS 22 FEB 1969
Assistant Coach: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Team Leader: RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin AUS 22 AUG 1988

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 28 NOV 2014

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

20 BLASBAND David GK L 1.86 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 11 DEC 1996 Caen Drakkars
11 BOLLUE Quintin F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 5 JUL 1995 IHC Leuven

4 BUELENS Jentl D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 16 JAN 1995 White Caps Turnhout
14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 11 APR 1996 White Caps Turnhout

9 de SCHEPPER Toon D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 18 SEP 1998 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 16 JAN 1996 Iserlohn Roosters
16 DOCKX Yannick F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 4 MAY 1995 Kolner Jung-Haie

1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.76 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven
15 FRANCKX Quinten D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 27 MAR 1997 IHC Leuven

8 GLASSEE Kevin F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 4 AUG 1995 Olympia Heist op den Berg
10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals

7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 20 AUG 1995 Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
19 HEYLEN Axel F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 14 OCT 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
18 KLIJSEN Bram F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1998 Tilburg Trappers
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 15 MAR 1995 Haskey Hasselt
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 26 MAY 1995 Liege Bulldogs
25 PEETERS Wouter GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 90 / 198 31 JUL 1998 Red Bull Salzburg
17 TAMBEUR Lukas F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 71 / 157 21 NOV 1998 IHC Leuven
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.64 / 5'5'' 63 / 139 26 JAN 1995 Phantoms Deurne

3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 78 / 172 23 JAN 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
22 van MELE Jul F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 12 NOV 1998 HYC Herentals

6 van NOTEN Patrick F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 20 NOV 1995 HYC Herentals
12 van ROOY Brent F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 58 / 128 13 DEC 1996 HYC Herentals

5 VANDENBERK Brian D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 3 FEB 1996 HYC Herentals
2 VANWELSSENAERS Seppe D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 69 / 152 3 JUN 1997 IHC Leuven

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Dominique BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
General Manager: van GRINSVEN Hubertus NED 31 JUL 1957
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cedric BEL 6 MAR 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 25 NOV 2014

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

22 BORIC Toni D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
106 BULJANOVIC Marijan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 27 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb
100 GJONI Fran F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 29 MAR 1996 Imatran Kettera
102 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon GK L 1.79 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 14 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb

6 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
23 JARCOV Luka F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb

2 JAZBEC Josip F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
10 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 26 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb

7 KEGALJ Bruno D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
14 KOPRICANEC Nikola D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 91 / 201 27 NOV 1997 Medvescak Zagreb

105 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 12 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
12 KRIVOSIC Matija F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 11 NOV 1995 Medvescak Zagreb

3 KRNIC Kristian F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 30 JAN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
5 MARTINIC Matko F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 2 MAR 1997 Mladost Zagreb

21 MATOSIC Luka D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 18 FEB 1997 Mladost Zagreb
15 MILIC Martin D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 10 JUL 1996 Mladost Zagreb
11 MILICIC Matija F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
18 NOVAK Luka F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 15 JUL 1995 KHL Zagreb
24 PAVICEVIC Mak F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 19 AUG 1996 HC Letci Letnany
17 PETRINSAK Dominik D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 21 FEB 1997 Mladost Zagreb
13 PLATUZIC Renato F L 1.69 / 5'7'' 75 / 165 9 JAN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb

4 PLESKO Martin D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 94 / 207 20 NOV 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
101 RAKNIC Tommy D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 25 AUG 1995 Harzer Falken

1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 17 JUN 1996 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
20 RUZIC Ivan GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 30 APR 1996 Medvescak Zagreb

8 SMOLEC Jan F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb
16 STANCIC Tibor F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 19 SEP 1996 KHL Zagreb
25 VALENCIC Luka GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 72 / 159 3 APR 1997 KHL Zagreb

9 VECERINA Janko F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 86 / 190 15 AUG 1995 Mladost Zagreb
103 VUJINOVIC Lukas D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 11 MAY 1995 KHL Zagreb

19 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 14 FEB 1995 ESC Wedemark Scorpions

Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: STANCIC Igor CRO 27 OCT 1969
Physiotherapist: MALTAR Dominik CRO 16 JUN 1990

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP B

IHM456000_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 NOV 2014 9:35 GMT+1 Page 1/1



NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 12 DEC 2014

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

6 ALVAREZ Daniel F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 7 AUG 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
13 ARBUES David F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 1 AUG 1995 CH Jaca
10 ARRINDA Ander F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 26 FEB 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
12 BALDRIS Bruno D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 18 DEC 1998 CH Jaca

2 CABALLERO David D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 67 / 148 7 NOV 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
7 CERDA Paul F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 11 MAY 1996 Richmond Generals

24 DURAN Pol D L 1.65 / 5'5'' 75 / 165 5 NOV 1999 CG Puigcerda
19 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 23 MAY 1995 SAD Majadahonda
22 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 13 MAR 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin

3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 16 FEB 1995 FC Barcelona
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 105 / 231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda

1 GARCIA Ignacio GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda
23 GARCIA Marcus F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve Futur Hockey

9 GONZALEZ Gaston F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca
100 GONZALEZ Mario D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 6 MAY 1996 SAD Majadahonda

17 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda
14 MANERO Manuel F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 7 DEC 1997 Notre Dame Hounds

101 PALACIOS Andres D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 4 APR 1997 CH Jaca
11 PANTOJA Pablo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca

4 PAUL Marc D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 60 / 132 25 DEC 1997 CG Puigcerda
8 POCH Lucas F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 11 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona

15 POUS Sergi F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 29 AUG 1997 Upper Canada Cyclones
20 RENESES Alejandro GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 3 JUL 1997 FC Barcelona
21 RUBIO Oriol F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona
18 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 22 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona

5 VICENTE Ignacio D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Team Leader: GIMENEZ Sergi ESP 19 JUN 1966
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Equipment Manager: ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 1 DEC 2014

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

12 ARNASON Ingthor D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
7 ARNASON Jon D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 21 FEB 1998 Valerenga Oslo

11 ATLASON Solvi F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 18 MAR 2000 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
10 GUDNASON Robert D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 30 MAY 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar

6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 11 DEC 1995 Almaguin Spartans
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
25 HJALTESTED Arnar GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 10 FEB 1999 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 JOUANNE Nicolas GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 77 / 170 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

4 KNUTSSON Aron F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 1 OCT 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
2 KRISTINSSON Kristjan F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 16 AUG 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik

17 LINDAL Baldur F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 5 NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
8 MAACK Markus F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 62 / 137 9 AUG 1998 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
5 MAGNUSSON Brynjar D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 6 SEP 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik

14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
21 OLAFSSON Elvar F L 1.69 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 1 JUN 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
23 OSKARSSON Jon F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 19 JAN 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
18 REYNISSON Sigurdur F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 16 MAY 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 9 JUL 1997 IFK Ore Furudal

3 SIGURVINSSON Andri D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 4 AUG 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
26 STEFANSSON Matthias F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 17 FEB 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar
13 SVERRISSON Hilmar F L 1.71 / 5'7'' 64 / 141 25 MAR 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
22 THORSSON Ellert F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 8 JUL 1996 Bjorninn Reykjavik
16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

9 THORSTEINSSON Sigurdur D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 66 / 146 17 MAY 1999 Skautafelag Akureyrar
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 29 JAN 1996 Bracebridge Blues

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BRITHEN Tim SWE 12 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: BJORNSSON Gunnlaugur ISL 15 NOV 1980
Team Leader: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Equipment Manager: MOJZYSZEK Marcin ISL 11 MAR 1976
Physiotherapist: MAGNUSDOTTIR Bara ISL 10 JUN 1962

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 3 DEC 2014

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

2 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 67 / 148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest
19 BARACKOV Nikola F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 11 AUG 1995 Skedsmo IHK
11 BJELOGRLIC Uros D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 22 APR 1996 MAC Budapest

3 DRAGOVIC Vojin F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 60 / 132 17 JUL 1997 Partizan Belgrade
25 GANIC Matija GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 28 DEC 1997 Partizan Belgrade

5 GLAVONJIC Ivan F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade
6 IGNJATOVIC Bozidar F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 25 APR 1995 Beostar Belgrade

20 JURIC Vladan GK R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 24 JUL 1996 Spartak Subotica
18 KOLARIC Aleksandar D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 22 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade
21 KUVELJIC Todor D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 11 APR 1996 Partizan Belgrade
10 LESTARIC Lazar F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 17 JAN 1997 National Sports Academy

1 MITIC Jug GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 7 JAN 1999 Beostar Belgrade
22 MITIC Lav F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 67 / 148 14 FEB 1997 Beostar Belgrade
98 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 19 SEP 1996 Partizan Belgrade

9 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 17 MAR 1995 Beostar Belgrade

17 PAJIC Sinisa F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
23 POPOVIC Milos F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 65 / 143 24 SEP 1997 National Sports Academy
14 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 72 / 159 28 AUG 1995 EHC Linz
99 STOILJKOVIC Ognjen F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 66 / 146 12 JUL 1995 Partizan Belgrade
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 6 DEC 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade

7 TADIC Marko F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 29 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade
4 TERZIC Djordjije F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 60 / 132 10 JUL 1996 Partizan Belgrade

97 TERZIC Petar D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 2 APR 1995 Partizan Belgrade
16 TRAJKOVIC Vuk D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 11 JUN 1995 Beostar Belgrade
24 VUKICEVIC Luka F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 3 JAN 1998 Beostar Belgrade
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 20 SEP 1995 Vasas Budapest

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOSOVIC Igor SRB 21 APR 1966
Assistant Coach: BABIC Andrija SRB 7 SEP 1994
Team Leader: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Physiotherapist: JOVANOVIC Marko SRB 12 NOV 1991
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975
Team Doctor: IVANKOVIC Rista SRB 25 NOV 1944
Team Staff: SIMOVIC Dragan SRB 11 APR 1973

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 12 DEC 2014

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2014*

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

2 CAMPBELL Jamie D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 106 / 234 6 JUN 1996 Perth Lightning
4 BARNES Anthony F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 105 / 231 17 SEP 1996 Boondall Buccaneers
6 BOYLE Zachary D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 12 MAY 1996 Adelaide Adrenaline
8 PATAKY Daniel D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 24 JAN 1996 Sydney East Coast Rebels

10 FEDOR Kayne F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 13 APR 1996 Adelaide Adrenaline
11 REINECKE Yucca F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 73 / 161 5 JUL 1995 Sydney East Coast Rebels
12 WEBSTER Kieren D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 12 JUL 1997 Perth Lightning
13 PUNLER Alastair D R 1.89 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 12 FEB 1996 Perth Lightning
14 McGUINESS Remy F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 17 MAR 1997 Adelaide Adrenaline
15 KUBARA Casey F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 6 APR 1996 Sydney Ice Dogs
16 SHAFREN Luke D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 72 / 159 25 NOV 1995 Newcastle Northstars
17 MAHOOD David D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 23 SEP 1996 Perth Lightning
19 AIR Saxon F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 69 / 152 25 MAR 1995 Sydney Heat
20 SMART Charlie GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 30 MAY 1996 Perth Lightning
21 SAK Tomas F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 80 / 176 26 JUN 1995 Perth Hawks
22 WILLIAMS Jordan F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 7 MAR 1995 Perth Northern Vikings
23 MARINO James F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 12 JUL 1997 Sydney Canterbury Midgets
24 HODIC Sam F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 19 AUG 1996 Melbourne Ice
25 NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 11 AUG 1995 Brisbane Whalers

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: JONES Martin AUS 8 NOV 1954
Equipment Manager: LAVERY John AUS 1 MAR 1957
Team Leader: RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Physiotherapist: SALCINOVIC Benjamin AUS 22 AUG 1988
Head Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus AUT 25 AUG 1976
Assistant Coach: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82 / 6'0"
Average weight: 81 / 179

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 12 DEC 2014

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2014*

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.76 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven
3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.92 / 6'4'' 78 / 172 23 JAN 1996 Olympia Heist op den Berg
4 BUELENS Jentl D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 73 / 161 16 JAN 1995 White Caps Turnhout
5 VANDENBERK Brian D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 3 FEB 1996 HYC Herentals
6 van NOTEN Patrick F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 73 / 161 20 NOV 1995 HYC Herentals
7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 20 AUG 1995 Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
8 GLASSEE Kevin F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 4 AUG 1995 Olympia Heist op den Berg
9 de SCHEPPER Toon D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 18 SEP 1998 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten

10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals
11 BOLLUE Quintin F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 5 JUL 1995 IHC Leuven
12 van ROOY Brent F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 58 / 128 13 DEC 1996 HYC Herentals
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 16 JAN 1996 Iserlohn Roosters
14 COOLEN Stef F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 11 APR 1996 White Caps Turnhout
16 DOCKX Yannick F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 4 MAY 1995 Kolner Jung-Haie
17 TAMBEUR Lukas F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 71 / 157 21 NOV 1998 IHC Leuven
18 KLIJSEN Bram F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1998 Tilburg Trappers
20 BLASBAND David GK L 1.86 / 6'1'' 89 / 196 11 DEC 1996 Caen Drakkars
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 26 MAY 1995 Liege Bulldogs
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 15 MAR 1995 Haskey Hasselt
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.64 / 5'5'' 63 / 139 26 JAN 1995 Phantoms Deurne

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cedric BEL 6 MAR 1987
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Dominique BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
General Manager: van GRINSVEN Hubertus NED 31 JUL 1957

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 / 5'10"
Average weight: 73 / 161

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 12 DEC 2014

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2014*

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 17 JUN 1996 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
2 JAZBEC Josip F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
3 KRNIC Kristian F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 88 / 194 30 JAN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
4 PLESKO Martin D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 94 / 207 20 NOV 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
5 MARTINIC Matko F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 2 MAR 1997 Mladost Zagreb
6 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
7 KEGALJ Bruno D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 27 JUN 1996 KHL Zagreb
8 SMOLEC Jan F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb

10 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 26 MAY 1997 KHL Zagreb
11 MILICIC Matija F L 1.86 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
13 PLATUZIC Renato F L 1.69 / 5'7'' 75 / 165 9 JAN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
14 KOPRICANEC Nikola D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 91 / 201 27 NOV 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
15 MILIC Martin D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 10 JUL 1996 Mladost Zagreb
16 STANCIC Tibor F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 19 SEP 1996 KHL Zagreb
17 PETRINSAK Dominik D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 21 FEB 1997 Mladost Zagreb
18 NOVAK Luka F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 15 JUL 1995 KHL Zagreb
19 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 14 FEB 1995 ESC Wedemark Scorpions
20 RUZIC Ivan GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 76 / 168 30 APR 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
21 MATOSIC Luka D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 86 / 190 18 FEB 1997 Mladost Zagreb
22 BORIC Toni D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
23 JARCOV Luka F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb
24 PAVICEVIC Mak F L 1.93 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 19 AUG 1996 HC Letci Letnany

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Physiotherapist: MALTAR Dominik CRO 16 JUN 1990
Equipment Manager: STANCIC Igor CRO 27 OCT 1969

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83 / 6'0"
Average weight: 82 / 181

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 DEC 2014

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2014*

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 GARCIA Ignacio GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 19 JUN 1996 SAD Majadahonda
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 16 FEB 1995 FC Barcelona
4 PAUL Marc D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 60 / 132 25 DEC 1997 CG Puigcerda
5 VICENTE Ignacio D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1996 CH Jaca
6 ALVAREZ Daniel F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 7 AUG 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
7 CERDA Paul F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 11 MAY 1996 Richmond Generals
8 POCH Lucas F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 11 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona
9 GONZALEZ Gaston F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1995 CH Jaca

10 ARRINDA Ander F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 26 FEB 1996 CHH Txuri-Urdin
11 PANTOJA Pablo F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 23 SEP 1996 CH Jaca
12 BALDRIS Bruno D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 18 DEC 1998 CH Jaca
13 ARBUES David F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 1 AUG 1995 CH Jaca
14 MANERO Manuel F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 7 DEC 1997 Notre Dame Hounds
15 POUS Sergi F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 29 AUG 1997 Upper Canada Cyclones
16 GARCIA Alfonso D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 105 / 231 2 FEB 1998 SAD Majadahonda
17 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 27 APR 1996 SAD Majadahonda
18 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
19 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 23 MAY 1995 SAD Majadahonda
21 RUBIO Oriol F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 8 MAR 1997 FC Barcelona 13 DEC 2014
22 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 13 MAR 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
23 GARCIA Marcus F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 26 NOV 1996 Geneve Futur Hockey
25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 22 JAN 1996 FC Barcelona

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Physiotherapist: ALONSO Jose Luis ESP 23 MAR 1976
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Equipment Manager: ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Team Leader: GIMENEZ Sergi ESP 19 JUN 1966
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Head Coach: LISSPERS Lars SWE 12 MAR 1960

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.78 / 5'10"
Average weight: 75 / 165

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 12 DEC 2014

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2014*

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 29 JAN 1996 Bracebridge Blues
2 KRISTINSSON Kristjan F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 16 AUG 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
4 KNUTSSON Aron F L 1.92 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 1 OCT 1995 Bjorninn Reykjavik
5 MAGNUSSON Brynjar D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 6 SEP 1998 Bjorninn Reykjavik
6 HELGASON Andri D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 11 DEC 1995 Almaguin Spartans
7 ARNASON Jon D R 1.74 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 21 FEB 1998 Valerenga Oslo
8 MAACK Markus F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 62 / 137 9 AUG 1998 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
9 THORSTEINSSON Sigurdur D L 1.81 / 5'11'' 66 / 146 17 MAY 1999 Skautafelag Akureyrar

10 GUDNASON Robert D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 30 MAY 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar
11 ATLASON Solvi F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 18 MAR 2000 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
12 ARNASON Ingthor D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 84 / 185 19 OCT 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F L 1.83 / 6'0'' 76 / 168 20 FEB 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 9 JUL 1997 IFK Ore Furudal
16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 9 AUG 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
17 LINDAL Baldur F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 5 NOV 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 9 MAR 1996 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 JOUANNE Nicolas GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 77 / 170 11 NOV 1997 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
21 OLAFSSON Elvar F L 1.69 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 1 JUN 1997 Bjorninn Reykjavik
22 STEFANSSON Matthias F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 17 FEB 1998 Skautafelag Akureyrar
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 20 JUN 1995 Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: BJORNSSON Gunnlaugur ISL 15 NOV 1980
Team Leader: HALLGRIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Physiotherapist: MAGNUSDOTTIR Bara ISL 10 JUN 1962
Equipment Manager: MOJZYSZEK Marcin ISL 11 MAR 1976
Head Coach: BRITHEN Tim SWE 12 JAN 1978

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.77 / 5'10"
Average weight: 73 / 161

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 12 DEC 2014

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2014*

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 MITIC Jug GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 7 JAN 1999 Beostar Belgrade
2 ANIC Ivan D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 67 / 148 7 JUN 1996 MAC Budapest
3 DRAGOVIC Vojin F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 60 / 132 17 JUL 1997 Partizan Belgrade
4 TERZIC Djordjije F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 60 / 132 10 JUL 1996 Partizan Belgrade
5 GLAVONJIC Ivan F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 30 JAN 1996 Beostar Belgrade
6 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 19 SEP 1996 Partizan Belgrade
7 TADIC Marko F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 29 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 17 MAR 1995 Beostar Belgrade
9 NOVAKOVIC Petar F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 23 AUG 1996 Beostar Belgrade

10 LESTARIC Lazar F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 17 JAN 1997 National Sports Academy
12 ZWICK Andrej F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 20 SEP 1995 Vasas Budapest
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 6 DEC 1996 Crvena Zvezda Belgrade
14 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 72 / 159 28 AUG 1995 EHC Linz
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 15 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
16 TRAJKOVIC Vuk D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 11 JUN 1995 Beostar Belgrade
17 PAJIC Sinisa F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 4 APR 1996 MAC Budapest
18 KOLARIC Aleksandar D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 22 FEB 1996 Beostar Belgrade
19 BARACKOV Nikola F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 11 AUG 1995 Skedsmo IHK
21 KUVELJIC Todor D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 11 APR 1996 Partizan Belgrade
22 MITIC Lav F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 67 / 148 14 FEB 1997 Beostar Belgrade
24 VUKICEVIC Luka F L 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 3 JAN 1998 Beostar Belgrade
25 GANIC Matija GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 28 DEC 1997 Partizan Belgrade

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: BABIC Andrija SRB 7 SEP 1994
Team Doctor: IVANKOVIC Rista SRB 25 NOV 1944
Team Leader: IVOVIC Nemanja SRB 11 APR 1987
Head Coach: KOSOVIC Igor SRB 21 APR 1966
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Staff: SIMOVIC Dragan SRB 11 APR 1973

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79 / 5'11"
Average weight: 74 / 163

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

Including Game #14

AUS - Australia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 CAMPBELL Jamie D 5 0 0 0 6 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 BARNES Anthony F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 BOYLE Zachary D 5 1 2 3 0 +3 0 0 1 7 14.29
8 PATAKY Daniel D 5 0 2 2 14 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

10 FEDOR Kayne F 5 4 3 7 4 +2 0 2 0 11 36.36

11 REINECKE Yucca F 5 2 0 2 0 -2 0 2 0 10 20.00
12 WEBSTER Kieren D 5 0 1 1 0 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 PUNLER Alastair D 5 0 2 2 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 McGUINESS Remy F 5 1 2 3 6 0 1 0 0 3 33.33
15 KUBARA Casey F 5 3 2 5 2 +1 0 0 0 12 25.00

16 SHAFREN Luke D 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 MAHOOD David D 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 AIR Saxon F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 SMART Charlie GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SAK Tomas F 5 1 0 1 10 -3 0 0 0 14 7.14

22 WILLIAMS Jordan F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 MARINO James F 5 0 0 0 10 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
24 HODIC Sam F 5 3 4 7 12 0 1 1 0 9 33.33
25 NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
20

25

SMART Charlie

NOVYSEDLAK Nicholas

5

5

5

5

3

2

180:29

120:00

60.06

39.94

6

9

153

81

159

90

96.23

90.00

1.99

4.50

0

0

2

0

1

2

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

Including Game #13

BEL - Belgium
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 EVERS Keanu GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 van ESPEN Arne D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 BUELENS Jentl D 5 0 1 1 14 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 VANDENBERK Brian D 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 van NOTEN Patrick F 5 2 2 4 8 +2 0 0 0 19 10.53

7 HENRY Bryan F 5 4 4 8 4 +1 0 1 1 15 26.67
8 GLASSEE Kevin F 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00
9 de SCHEPPER Toon D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 GORIS Emiel F 5 0 6 6 4 -2 0 0 0 17 0.00
11 BOLLUE Quintin F 5 1 1 2 4 -1 1 1 0 15 6.67

12 van ROOY Brent F 5 4 1 5 12 -3 1 1 1 11 36.36
13 DELBRASSINE Virgil F 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 COOLEN Stef F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
16 DOCKX Yannick F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 TAMBEUR Lukas F 3 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 KLIJSEN Bram F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
20 BLASBAND David GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 NEVEN Frank D 5 1 4 5 10 -3 0 1 0 21 4.76
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

EVERS Keanu

BLASBAND David

5

5

5

5

5

0

302:47

00:00

100.00

0.00

17

0

148

0

165

0

89.70

0.00

3.37

0.00

0

0

2

0

3

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 JAZBEC Josip F 5 1 0 1 0 +7 1 0 0 20 5.00
3 KRNIC Kristian F 4 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 33.33
4 PLESKO Martin D 5 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 MARTINIC Matko F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

6 JANKOVIC Ivan F 5 5 4 9 4 +9 1 0 0 27 18.52
7 KEGALJ Bruno D 5 1 3 4 0 +8 1 0 0 16 6.25
8 SMOLEC Jan F 5 0 0 0 2 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 JOVIC Leonardo F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
11 MILICIC Matija F 5 4 3 7 0 +2 0 2 0 29 13.79

13 PLATUZIC Renato F 5 0 5 5 18 +3 0 0 0 10 0.00
14 KOPRICANEC Nikola D 5 0 0 0 0 +7 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 MILIC Martin D 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 STANCIC Tibor F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
17 PETRINSAK Dominik D 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 NOVAK Luka F 5 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
19 VUKOJA Luka F 5 4 4 8 2 +7 1 1 0 12 33.33
20 RUZIC Ivan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 MATOSIC Luka D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 BORIC Toni D 5 0 4 4 12 +2 0 0 0 13 0.00

23 JARCOV Luka F 5 5 4 9 20 +5 1 1 1 26 19.23
24 PAVICEVIC Mak F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

ROSANDIC Vilim

RUZIC Ivan

5

5

5

5

4

1

240:00

60:00

80.00

20.00

6

3

92

19

98

22

93.88

86.36

1.50

3.00

1

0

4

1

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

Including Game #15

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GARCIA Ignacio GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 GAINZA Inigo D 5 1 6 7 6 +3 0 0 0 22 4.55
5 VICENTE Ignacio D 5 1 0 1 4 +4 0 0 0 4 25.00
6 ALVAREZ Daniel F 5 1 3 4 0 +7 0 0 0 10 10.00
7 CERDA Paul F 5 1 1 2 16 +5 0 0 0 8 12.50

8 POCH Lucas F 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 1 0 5 20.00
9 GONZALEZ Gaston F 5 2 3 5 14 +6 0 0 1 23 8.70

10 ARRINDA Ander F 5 1 3 4 4 +3 1 0 0 15 6.67
11 PANTOJA Pablo F 5 1 2 3 0 +4 0 0 0 14 7.14
12 BALDRIS Bruno D 5 0 2 2 2 +8 0 0 0 8 0.00

13 ARBUES David F 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 MANERO Manuel F 4 3 3 6 25 +3 0 3 0 16 18.75
15 POUS Sergi F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 GARCIA Alfonso D 5 0 2 2 2 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
17 HERNANDEZ Luis Jose F 5 4 2 6 4 +5 2 2 0 9 44.44

18 SOLORZANO Ignacio F 5 3 3 6 6 -2 0 1 0 19 15.79
19 FERNANDEZ-POLA Angel F 5 3 0 3 0 +4 1 0 1 12 25.00
21 RUBIO Oriol F 5 5 2 7 0 +8 0 0 1 13 38.46
22 FUENTES Patricio F 5 0 7 7 6 +2 0 0 0 16 0.00
23 GARCIA Marcus F 5 0 1 1 14 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

24 PAUL Marc D 5 0 1 1 2 +6 0 0 0 4 0.00
25 VARELA Jhon Sebastian GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

Including Game #14

ISL - Iceland
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VALDIMARSSON Atli GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KRISTINSSON Kristjan F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 KNUTSSON Aron F 4 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 MAGNUSSON Brynjar D 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 HELGASON Andri D 5 2 2 4 14 -6 0 2 0 23 8.70

7 ARNASON Jon D 4 0 0 0 14 -7 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 MAACK Markus F 4 2 0 2 2 -5 0 0 0 4 50.00
9 THORSTEINSSON Sigurdur D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 GUDNASON Robert D 5 0 0 0 12 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 ATLASON Solvi F 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 ARNASON Ingthor D 5 1 7 8 4 -3 0 1 0 27 3.70
14 MAGNUSSON Daniel S F 5 1 2 3 10 -7 0 0 0 18 5.56
15 SIGRUNARSON Hafthor F 5 0 2 2 4 -6 0 0 0 14 0.00
16 THORSTEINSSON Gudmundur F 5 1 1 2 31 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
17 LINDAL Baldur F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

19 JOHANNESSON Bjarki F 5 2 2 4 4 -8 0 1 0 10 20.00
20 JOUANNE Nicolas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 OLAFSSON Elvar F 5 2 0 2 0 -1 0 0 0 8 25.00
22 STEFANSSON Matthias F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 HERMANNSSON Kristinn D 5 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 4 0.00
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 19 DEC 2014

Including Game #13

SRB - Serbia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MITIC Jug GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ANIC Ivan D 5 0 1 1 2 -6 0 0 0 15 0.00
3 DRAGOVIC Vojin F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 TERZIC Djordjije F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 GLAVONJIC Ivan F 5 2 3 5 2 -3 0 1 0 15 13.33

6 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 TADIC Marko F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa D 5 1 1 2 14 -6 0 0 0 15 6.67
9 NOVAKOVIC Petar F 5 0 1 1 6 -5 0 0 0 15 0.00

10 LESTARIC Lazar F 5 1 2 3 6 -2 0 1 0 9 11.11

12 ZWICK Andrej F 5 1 2 3 0 -2 1 0 0 14 7.14
13 STOJANOVIC Nikola D 5 1 1 2 4 -4 0 0 0 13 7.69
14 RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja F 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 11 0.00
15 PODUNAVAC Pavle D 5 1 1 2 2 -3 0 1 0 14 7.14
16 TRAJKOVIC Vuk D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 PAJIC Sinisa F 5 1 3 4 4 -3 0 1 0 23 4.35
18 KOLARIC Aleksandar D 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
19 BARACKOV Nikola F 5 1 0 1 14 -2 1 0 0 15 6.67
21 KUVELJIC Todor D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 MITIC Lav F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 VUKICEVIC Luka F 5 0 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
25 GANIC Matija GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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